Platz

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Name, Vorname
Thiele, Steffi
Hahnel, Susann
Résler, Nicole
Hatzel, Birgit
Starke, Ute
Oeser, Martina
Bergel, Caroline

Jonas, Rita

Schneidereit, Manuela

Stephan, Heike
Walter, Grit
Trettin, Ronny
Schnelle, Elke
Ockain, Petra
Klar, Anke
Georgi, Heike
Topfer, Manina
Kirstein, Claudia
Oswald, Silvia

Meier, Sabine

Verein

VfB"97 Dresden

Pin(k) Panther Zittau

BC Fun Bowl Bautzen
1.Schiebocker BV

BC Fun Bowl Bautzen
Flying Bowlers Chemnitz
1.DBV XXL

1.L.E.Little Rollers Leipzig
BC Fun Bowl Bautzen
SFV MAROC’'s e.V.

BV Royal Dresden e.V.
Lichtenstein Dragons
BC Leipziger Allerlei
VfB"97 Dresden

BC Fun Bowl Bautzen
Flying Bowlers Chemnitz
BSC Dredner Adler e.V.
BV Royal Dresden e.V.
1.Schiebocker BV

1.DBV XXL

Landesmeisterschaften Damen Einzel

2.Vorrunde, 03.04.2005 im U.S.Play Leipzig

1.Vorr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Ges./2. Schn./ 2.

1517 211 215 164 168 176 178 193 226 1531 191,38
1497 170 190 182 237 181 201 172 182 1515 189,38
1494 174 175 212 173 172 180 190 194 1470 183,75
1421 205 144 188 160 237 202 190 180 1506 188,25
1399 189 205 180 189 203 191 172 169 1498 187,25
1417 223 172 184 169 179 158 190 170 1445 180,63
1447 172 181 148 174 165 171 152 200 1363 170,38
1399 180 183 201 157 141 180 192 172 1406 175,75
1361 176 163 193 196 214 154 152 192 1440 180,00
1359 186 187 191 179 162 170 164 198 1437 179,63
1315 205 176 192 167 171 206 175 173 1465 183,13
1335 225 157 184 192 176 172 186 143 1435 179,38
1334 178 199 161 171 170 172 187 178 1416 177,00
1361 185 155 149 150 180 188 194 182 1383 172,88
1365 174 139 135 196 163 201 220 150 1378 172,25
1348 207 169 169 143 197 158 157 187 1387 173,38
1372 161 189 157 140 177 178 171 174 1347 168,38
1323 145 208 179 179 162 189 149 166 1377 172,13
1418 129 172 170 170 134 150 164 179 1268 158,50
1412 146 149 187 145 175 147 145 179 1273 159,13
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Gesamt Schnitt

3048 190,50
3012 188,25
2964 185,25
2927 182,94
2897 181,06
2862 178,88
2810 175,63
2805 175,31
2801 175,06
2796 174,75
2780 173,75
2770 173,13
2750 171,88
2744 171,50
2743 171,44
2735 170,94
2719 169,94
2700 168,75
2686 167,88

2685 167,81



Platz
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

Name, Vorname
Altmann, Anke
Kuhnle, Heike
Schmidl, Jana
Hartmann, Annett
Pohland, Anita
Bache, Jenny
Obenaus, Christiane
Pampel, Patricia
Berger, Claudia
Lorenz, Angelika
Heller, Silke
Spatzier, Nicole
Gomringer, Susan
Baldauf, Martina
Strach, Diana
Dietrich, Verena
Seidle, Bettina
Werner, Andrea
Schneider, Annegret

Krebs, Kerstin

Verein

BC Fun Bowl Bautzen
1.BC Reichenbach

BV Strikejager Hoyers.
VfB"97 Dresden

SFV MAROC's e.V.
Starbowlers Dresden

BC Leipziger Allerlei

BV Royal Dresden e.V.
1.L.E.Little Rollers Leipzig
1.BC Reichenbach
1.L.E.Little Rollers Leipzig
1.L.E.Little Rollers Leipzig
BV Royal Dresden e.V.
BC Fun Bowl Bautzen
SFV MAROC’'s e.V.
Lichtenstein Dragons
VfB"97 Dresden
Lichtenstein Dragons
GALAXY BT

BV Strikejager Hoyers.

Landesmeisterschaften Damen Einzel

2.Vorrunde, 03.04.2005 im U.S.Play Leipzig

1.Vorr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Ges./2.

1316
1309
1386
1406
1239
1272
1303
1217
1355
1239
1305
1245
1308
1292
1244
1250
1235
1241
1175

1182

157
165
149
145
173
143
151
167
150
151
179
141
151
183
178
158
137
158
148

128

176
170
160
137
179
177
146
193
174
155
147
146
132
152
173
163
160
160
115

149
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127
225
133
154
195
178
142
179
141
169
169
153
160
148
128
144
154
126
164

173

191
192
167
135
179
190
175
165
156
178
171
186
173
140
172
159
160
169
160
142

167
166
150
168
142
187
147
157
168
179
149
164
158
153
160
157
160
166
173
144

226
133
127
174
173
159
156
168
157
190
160
169
142
153
174
181
162
188
136

166

133
153
200
184
172
128
198
192
137
143
176
155
174
158
116
152
154
136
141
122

162
137
177
117
164
180
182
156
147
170
113
201
156
159
165
145
159
134
159

134

1339
1341
1263
1214
1377
1342
1297
1377
1230
1335
1264
1315
1246
1246
1266
1259
1246
1237
1196

1158

Schn./ 2.
167,38
167,63
157,88
151,75
172,13
167,75
162,13
172,13
153,75
166,88
158,00
164,38
155,75
155,75
158,25
157,38
155,75
154,63
149,50

144,75

Gesamt Schnitt

2655
2650
2649
2620
2616
2614
2600
2594
2585
2574
2569
2560
2554
2538
2510
2509
2481
2478
2371

2340

165,94
165,63
165,56
163,75
163,50
163,38
162,50
162,13
161,56
160,88
160,56
160,00
159,63
158,63
156,88
156,81
155,06
154,88
148,19

146,25



